DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
LCH TRUCKS LIMITED

L C IMPORTERS LIMITED

LCM CATERING SERVICES LIMITED

L C NETWORK CONSULTING LTD.

L.CON LIMITED

L CONSTRUCTION LTD

L. CORNELISSEN AND SON LIMITED
LCS LIMITED

LCS (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED

LCS (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED

L.C. SWITCHGEAR LIMITED

L.D.A. (ARCHITECTS) LIMITED

LD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

L D COURIERS LIMITED

L D DESIGN CONWY LIMITED

LDE CONSULTING LIMITED

L D F PROFESSIONS LIMITED

LDN CONVEYANCING LIMITED

LDN CONVEYANCING LIMITED

LDN CORPORATION LTD

LDN LAW LIMITED

L DOHERTY (SKIP HIRE) LIMITED

LD PAYCO CONTRACTORS LTD

L. D. PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES
LIMITED

L D S TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LEABRAY LTD

LEABROOKS GALLERY LIMITED

LEACH"S LAWNMOWER CENTRE LIMITED
LEADA LTD

LEADA ENGINEERING LIMITED
LEADCHANGE LIMITED

THE LEAD CONSULTANCY LTD
LEADENHALL INSURANCE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

LEADER CYCLING CLOTHES LIMITED
LEADER FLUID PRODUCTS LIMITED
LEADERS LIMITED

LEADERS GROUP

LEADERS GROUP

THE LEADERSHIP EDGE LIMITED

THE LEADERSHIP NETWORK LIMITED

THE LEADERSHIP NETWORK LIMITED
LEAD FABRICATION SPECIALISTS (WALES)
LIMITED

LEAD GENERATION (UK) LIMITED
LEADING DESIGN HOTELS OF THE WORLD
LIMITED

LEADING DESIGN HOTELS OF THE WORLD
LIMITED

LEADING EDGE EXHIBITS LIMITED
LEADING EDGE MARKETING LIMITED
LEADING EDGE PERFORMANCE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

LEADING HEDGE LTD.

LEADLIGHT ELECTRICAL LIMITED

04404972
03800730
05758624
03728744
04643698
06176097
01473246
02389167
06214267
06214267
03829976
02763570
06020263
06532871
03849559
04534953
04893877
06292629
06292629
04319627
06656282
04987633
04863023
05506996

02425936
06784926
05105130
04633987
04041100
04155059
04437485
04437202
03454471

06207619
02854949
01690574
03042443
03042443
05349811
05501240
05501240
04966550

02634784
05598776

05598776
03791677
04636245
04624061

06775037
01903010

27/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009

22/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2270172009
21/01/2009

27/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009

22/01/2009
23/01/2009

23/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009

22/01/2009
2670172009

THE LEAD STATION LIMITED

LEADSURE LIMITED

LEADUS LIMITED

LEAFIELDS HOMES LIMITED

LEAFIELDS HOMES LIMITED

LEAFIELDS HOMES LIMITED

LEAFLACE LIMITED

LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION (UK) LTD

LEAFY LANE PLAYING FIELDS LTD.

LEAH AND ROWBOTHAM LIMITED

LEAH ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

LEAHURST COURT RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

LEAHURST PROPERTY COMPANY (LEWISHAM)
LIMITED

LEAMINGTON LIMITED

LEAMINGTON AND LULWORTH ESTATES LIMITED

LEAMINGTON SPA NURSING HOME LIMITED
LEAMINGTON SPA NURSING HOME LIMITED

LEAMINGTON SPA PROPERTIES (ONE) LIMITED
LEAMINGTON SPA PROPERTIES (TWO) LIMITED

LEANES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LEANES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LEANES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LEANES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LEANGRANGE LIMITED

LEAN LUMSDEN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LEANNE WARD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

LEANPACK LIMITED

LEANROSS LIMITED

LEANROSS LIMITED

LEAN TPS LIMITED

LEAP CONSULTING LIMITED
LEAPFORWARD SOLUTIONS LTD
LEAPFROG DESIGN LTD

LEAPHART INDUSTRIAL LTD

LEAPING CATS LIMITED

LEAPS & BOUNDS (TRAINING) LIMITED
LEAR LILLIAN SERVICES LIMITED
LEAR LILLIAN SERVICES LIMITED
LEARN @ CYBERCAFE LIMITED

LEARNED LION LTD

THE LEARNING ACADEMY LIMITED
LEARNING AND SKILLS NETWORK
LEARNING ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LEARNING CENTRAL LIMITED

LEARNING CENTRAL LIMITED

LEARNING CURVES LIMITED

THE LEARNING EYE LIMITED

THE LEARNING EYE HOLDINGS LIMITED
LEARNING FOR SUCCESS LIMITED
LEARNING
THE LEARNING MACHINE LTD
LEARNING PATHWAYS CYMRU LIMITED
LEARNING SPACE

LEARN.ORG.UK LIMITED

INDEPENDENCE FOR TEENAGERS LTD

03969489
06216310
06376812
04989979
04989979
04989979
03723743
05675993
03268724
02049361
01226409
03220858

00535376

05862572
00677545
05384039
05384039
04402583
04402589
06370693
06370693
06370693
06370693
02992598
06239746
06189742
02991063
05580125
05580125
05943896
03855933
04171738
03757532
04388334
01668008
03926031
06247967
06247967
05148419
05590799
05724170
05728105
06207334
05701521
05701521
05437585
04024141
04899259
04309942
05325428
05560797
04626595
03325809
05305557

21/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2670172009

2270172009

2670172009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2770172009
21/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2770172009
22/01/2009
2270172009
27/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
2170172009



