DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)					
LCH TRUCKS LIMITED	04404972	(K) 27/01/2009	THE LEAD STATION LIMITED	03969489	(N) 21/01/2009
L C IMPORTERS LIMITED			LEADSURE LIMITED	06216310	
LCM CATERING SERVICES LIMITED	05758624	(K) 23/01/2009	LEADUS LIMITED	06376812	
L C NETWORK CONSULTING LTD.	03728744	(K) 27/01/2009	LEAFIELDS HOMES LIMITED	04989979	(K) 27/01/2009
L.CON LIMITED	04643698	(N) 26/01/2009	LEAFIELDS HOMES LIMITED	04989979	(K) 27/01/2009
L CONSTRUCTION LTD	06176097	(K) 21/01/2009	LEAFIELDS HOMES LIMITED	04989979	(K) 27/01/2009
L. CORNELISSEN AND SON LIMITED	01473246	(K) 26/01/2009	LEAFLACE LIMITED	03723743	(K) 21/01/2009
LCS LIMITED	02389167	(K) 27/01/2009	LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION (UK) LTD	05675993	(K) 21/01/2009
LCS (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED	06214267	(K) 21/01/2009	LEAFY LANE PLAYING FIELDS LTD.	03268724	(K) 26/01/2009
LCS (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED	06214267	(K) 21/01/2009		02049361	(K) 26/01/2009
L.C. SWITCHGEAR LIMITED	03829976			01226409	(K) 27/01/2009
L.D.A. (ARCHITECTS) LIMITED		(N) 27/01/2009		03220858	(K) 26/01/2009
LD COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	06020263	(N) 21/01/2009	LIMITED		
L D COURIERS LIMITED		(N) 21/01/2009		00535376	(K) 22/01/2009
L D DESIGN CONWY LIMITED		(K) 26/01/2009	LIMITED		
LDE CONSULTING LIMITED		(K) 21/01/2009		05862572	(K) 26/01/2009
L D F PROFESSIONS LIMITED	04893877	(K) 26/01/2009			(K) 22/01/2009
LDN CONVEYANCING LIMITED	06292629	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		05384039	(K) 26/01/2009
LDN CONVEYANCING LIMITED		(K) 21/01/2009		05384039	(K) 26/01/2009
LDN CORPORATION LTD	04319627		· · · ·		(K) 22/01/2009
LDN LAW LIMITED		(N) 22/01/2009			(K) 22/01/2009
L DOHERTY (SKIP HIRE) LIMITED LD PAYCO CONTRACTORS LTD	04987633 04863023			06370693 06370693	(N) 21/01/2009 (N) 21/01/2009
L. D. PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES	05506996	(K) 26/01/2009 (K) 26/01/2009		06370693	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 21/01/2009
L. D. PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES LIMITED	05506996	(K) 26/01/2009	LEANES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06370693	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 21/01/2009
L D S TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	02425026	(K) 22/01/2009		02992598	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 26/01/2009
LEABRAY LTD	06784926	(N) 27/01/2009		06239746	(K) 20/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009
LEABROOKS GALLERY LIMITED	05105130	(K) 22/01/2009			(K) 26/01/2009
LEACH'S LAWNMOWER CENTRE LIMITED	04633987			02991063	(K) 22/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009
LEADA LTD	04041100			05580125	(B) 27/01/2009
LEADA ENGINEERING LIMITED	04155059	(K) 26/01/2009	LEANROSS LIMITED	05580125	(M) 27/01/2009
LEADCHANGE LIMITED		(K) 27/01/2009		05943896	(K) 27/01/2009
THE LEAD CONSULTANCY LTD		(K) 22/01/2009		03855933	(K) 27/01/2009
LEADENHALL INSURANCE CONSULTANTS	03454471	(K) 21/01/2009		04171738	(K) 21/01/2009
LIMITED			LEAPFROG DESIGN LTD	03757532	(K) 23/01/2009
LEADER CYCLING CLOTHES LIMITED	06207619	(K) 27/01/2009	LEAPHART INDUSTRIAL LTD	04388334	(K) 26/01/2009
LEADER FLUID PRODUCTS LIMITED	02854949	(K) 22/01/2009	LEAPING CATS LIMITED	01668008	(K) 26/01/2009
LEADERS LIMITED	01690574	(K) 26/01/2009	LEAPS & BOUNDS (TRAINING) LIMITED	03926031	(K) 23/01/2009
LEADERS GROUP	03042443	(K) 26/01/2009	LEAR LILLIAN SERVICES LIMITED	06247967	(N) 23/01/2009
LEADERS GROUP	03042443	(K) 26/01/2009	LEAR LILLIAN SERVICES LIMITED	06247967	(K) 23/01/2009
THE LEADERSHIP EDGE LIMITED	05349811	(K) 22/01/2009	LEARN @ CYBERCAFE LIMITED	05148419	(K) 27/01/2009
THE LEADERSHIP NETWORK LIMITED	05501240		LEARNED LION LTD	05590799	(B) 23/01/2009
THE LEADERSHIP NETWORK LIMITED	05501240	(K) 26/01/2009	THE LEARNING ACADEMY LIMITED	05724170	(N) 27/01/2009
LEAD FABRICATION SPECIALISTS (WALES)	04966550	(K) 26/01/2009	LEARNING AND SKILLS NETWORK	05728105	(K) 21/01/2009
LIMITED			LEARNING ASSOCIATES LIMITED	06207334	
LEAD GENERATION (UK) LIMITED	02634784	(K) 22/01/2009		05701521	(K) 27/01/2009
LEADING DESIGN HOTELS OF THE WORLD	05598776	(K) 23/01/2009		05701521	(K) 27/01/2009
LIMITED			LEARNING CURVES LIMITED	05437585	(K) 27/01/2009
LEADING DESIGN HOTELS OF THE WORLD	05598776	(K) 23/01/2009		04024141	
LIMITED	000011==	() 00 ((THE LEARNING EYE HOLDINGS LIMITED	04899259	(K) 22/01/2009
LEADING EDGE EXHIBITS LIMITED	03791677	(K) 22/01/2009	LEARNING FOR SUCCESS LIMITED	04309942	(K) 27/01/2009
LEADING EDGE MARKETING LIMITED	04636245	(K) 23/01/2009	LEARNING INDEPENDENCE FOR TEENAGERS LTD		(K) 22/01/2009
LEADING EDGE PERFORMANCE DEVELOPMENT	04624061	(K) 27/01/2009		05560797	(B) 26/01/2009
LIMITED	06775027	(D) 00/01/0000	LEARNING PATHWAYS CYMRU LIMITED	04626595	(K) 21/01/2009
LEADING HEDGE LTD.	06775037	(B) 22/01/2009		03325809	(K) 27/01/2009
LEADLIGHT ELECTRICAL LIMITED	01903010	(K) 26/01/2009	LEARN.ORG.UK LIMITED	05305557	(N) 21/01/2009